S
i

Novice OVERALL
STANDINGS

Shine Nanaimo 2023
Solo
Place Routine Age Style
1st #035 Everly P 6 & Under Classical Ballet
2nd #048 Charlotte B Age 7-9 Classical Ballet
3rd #050 Esme C Age 7-9 Classical Ballet
4th #098 Molly R Age 13-15 Variety
5th #016 London H Age 10-12 Classical Ballet
Duet/Trio
Place Routine Age Style
1st #024 Butterfly Waltz Age 7-9 Classical Ballet
2nd #091 Olivia and Charley Stage Duo Age 13-15 Variety
3rd #092 Cardio Age 7-9 Jazz
4th #084 Thank Myself Age 10-12 Tap
5th #087 Hit The Road Jack Age 13-15 Jazz
Small Group
Place Routine Age Style
1st #065 Cry Me A River Age 16-18 Jazz
2nd #040 Home Age 13-15 Lyrical

Generated May 11th 7:06pm

Studio

KA

KA

KA

HD

GD

Studio

KA

D

PD

UK

Studio

DS

Score

87.67

87.00

86.97

86.73

86.30

Score

86.97

86.07

85.77

85.47

85.40

Score

90.13

87.87



3rd #033 Merry-Go-Round Age 7-9 Classical Ballet KA 86.50

4th #062 Pow! Age 10-12 Jazz KA 86.10
5th #027 Survivor Age 13-15 Contemporary UK 85.93
Large Group
Place Routine Age Style Studio Score
1st #054 Hold On To Me Age 16-18 Lyrical DS 90.17
2nd #101 Try Everything Age 7-9 Acro Dance DS 86.50
3rd #102 Bom Bom Age 7-9 Acro Dance DS 86.47
4th #030 Baleen Morning Age 10-12 Classical Ballet KA 86.33
5th #011 Bourée Age 7-9 Classical Ballet KA 84.47
XLarge Group
Place Routine Age Style Studio Score
1st #060 Rhythm Nation Age 7-9 Jazz DS 88.30

Generated May 11th 7:06pm



