

Novice OVERALL STANDINGS

Shine Nanaimo 2023

Solo

Place	Routine	Age	Style	Studio	Score
1st	#035 Everly P	6 & Under	Classical Ballet	KA	87.67
2nd	#048 Charlotte B	Age 7-9	Classical Ballet	KA	87.00
3rd	#050 Esme C	Age 7-9	Classical Ballet	KA	86.97
4th	#098 Molly R	Age 13-15	Variety	HD	86.73
5th	#016 London H	Age 10-12	Classical Ballet	GD	86.30

Duet/Trio

Place	Routine	Age	Style	Studio	Score
1st	#024 Butterfly Waltz	Age 7-9	Classical Ballet	KA	86.97
2nd	#091 Olivia and Charley Stage Duo	Age 13-15	Variety	ID	86.07
3rd	#092 Cardio	Age 7-9	Jazz	TD	85.77
4th	#084 Thank Myself	Age 10-12	Тар	PD	85.47
5th	#087 Hit The Road Jack	Age 13-15	Jazz	UK	85.40

Small Group

Place	Routine	Age	Style	Studio	Score
1st	#065 Cry Me A River	Age 16-18	Jazz	DS	90.13
2nd	#040 Home	Age 13-15	Lyrical	ID	87.87

3rd	#033 Merry-Go-Round	Age 7-9	Classical Ballet	KA	86.50
4th	#062 Pow!	Age 10-12	Jazz	KA	86.10
5th	#027 Survivor	Age 13-15	Contemporary	UK	85.93

Large Group

Place	Routine	Age	Style	Studio	Score
1st	#054 Hold On To Me	Age 16-18	Lyrical	DS	90.17
2nd	#101 Try Everything	Age 7-9	Acro Dance	DS	86.50
3rd	#102 Bom Bom	Age 7-9	Acro Dance	DS	86.47
4th	#030 Baleen Morning	Age 10-12	Classical Ballet	KA	86.33
5th	#011 Bourée	Age 7-9	Classical Ballet	KA	84.47

XLarge Group

Place	Routine	Age	Style	Studio	Score
1st	#060 Rhythm Nation	Age 7-9	Jazz	DS	88.30